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Swinging Rattan Egg Chair 19.05.25

Name Ticket Number
Kirsty Dobson 1
Mick Smith 7
SHARON MCCLUNG 8
Alex Betts 9
Olivia Onassis 11
Kim Wiltshire 12
Mick Smith 14
Elisha Harman 17
Elisha Harman 18
Samantha Mcconville 23
Jacqueline Spencer 26
Elisha Harman 28
Karen Attwood 31
Karen Attwood 32
Charlotte Harneiss 34
Charlotte Harneiss 35
Charlotte Harneiss 36
Charlotte Harneiss 37
Elisha Harman 38
Charlotte Harneiss 43
Elisha Harman 45

Karrie-ann Goodearl 47
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Charlotte Harneiss 48
Angela Appleby 49
Maria Spence 51
Janette Hodgkinson 55
Charlotte Harneiss 58
Mick Smith 59
Samantha Mcconville 60
Charlotte Harneiss 61
Mick Smith 65
Ricky Ward 68
Denise Harkness 73
Charlotte Harneiss 75
Elisha Harman 77
Cheryl Butler 78
Charlotte Harneiss 79
Lucy Harvey 82
Chris Gale 85
Charlotte Harneiss 87
Sarah Garbutt 91
Ricky Ward 92
Kim Burbanks 94
Charlotte Harneiss 96
Samantha Mcconville 100

Charlotte Harneiss 102



Ricky Ward
Mick Smith
Charlotte Harneiss
Kerry Clark
Kirsty Dobson
Elisha Harman
Elizabeth Roberts
Alex Betts
Elliot Reynolds
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Samantha Mcconville
Kerry Clark
Makaley French
Mandy Williams?
Simon Peck
Mick Smith
Alex Betts
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Ricky Ward
Ricky Ward
Karen Attwood
Kim Burbanks

Charlotte Harneiss

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

107

108

109

114

115

117

122

125

127

128

129

131

132

135

136

138

146

147

149

150

151

155

159

161



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Charlotte Harneiss 162
Kerry Clark 164
Karrie-ann Goodearl 167
Deborah Ross 168
Charlotte Harneiss e
Charlotte Harneiss 175
Makaley French 177
Kerry Clark 181
Elisha Harman 185
Charlotte Harneiss 186
Charlotte Harneiss 199
Kim Wiltshire 201
Kerri Dawson 205
Charlotte Harneiss 206
lan Atkinson 207
Penny Parrish 208
Elizabeth Roberts 210
Kerry Clark 211
Charlotte Harneiss 212
Penny Parrish 213
Simon Peck 214
Elisha Harman 216
Sarah Garbutt 217

Samantha Mcconville 221
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Samantha Mcconville 223
Chris Gale 226

Julie Horton 227

Kim Wiltshire 229
Michala Davies 234
lan Atkinson 235
Kirsty Dobson 236
Mick Smith 239
Charlotte Harneiss 240
Samantha Mcconville 243
Elisha Harman 244
Bev Ansell 245
Deborah Ross 246

Kirsty Dobson 248
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